Name:

Spelling Quiz for Category: personal_descriptions
Order all the letters and fill in the blank with the corrected word.

1) nervous
evoniosr
3) weak
bidél
5) curious
OCrsoui
7 sensitive
snibeesl
9 unpleasant
ioanpctiat
11) handsome
aopgu
13) happy
agerle
15) pretty
inbota
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2)

4)

6)

8)

10)

12)

14)

16)

Date:

mad, angry, upset

endaooj

selfish

estgoia

dynamic

ionmdiac

beautiful

bllea

boring

boauidrr

warm

cloida

loving

rosocaif

mischievous (feminine)

vraisate
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Name:

(continued) Spelling Quiz for Category: personal_descriptions

Order all the letters and fill in the blank with the corrected word.

17) hairy
pedluo
19) small (masculine)
eopuiiqge
21) complexion
ez alt
23) dark skinned female
oreman
25) healthy
slubadale
27) big, fat
oordg
29) rich
rcoi
31) generous
gonseero
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Date:

18)

determined

ecdoddii

20)

blond

rodleg

22)

24)

26)

28)

30)

32)

daring, bold

daotrevi

understanding, sympathetic

opicrnsmevo

considerate

tnatoe

skinny, thin

Icfao

big, large

gdrane

innocent

nceteion
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Name: Date:

Answer Key for Worksheet 35dc4

Spelling Quiz starting on page 1

1 =nervioso , 2 = enojado , 3 = débil , 4 = egoista, 5 = curioso , 6 = dinAmico , 7 = sensible , 8 = bella , 9 = antipatico , 10 =
aburrido , 11 = guapo , 12 = célido , 13 = alegre , 14 = carifioso , 15 = bonita , 16 = traviesa , 17 = peludo , 18 = decidido , 19
= pequefio , 20 = glero , 21 =latez, 22 = atrevido , 23 = morena , 24 = comprensivo , 25 = saludable , 26 = atento , 27 =
gordo , 28 =flaco, 29 =rico, 30 = grande , 31 = generoso , 32 = inocente
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